In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Insalvency {England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2 a

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

< i

2 i

m ——

- *A79LKGIN* |
A28 06/07/2018 #33

COMPANIES HOUSE

Pl T T ka7 7R213VH

<l

R A17 09/06/2018 #68

Company details

Company number

077 [a]1]4]8]2

Companies House

COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’Quantum Survey Management Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s)

Claire Louise

Surname

Foster

Administrator’s address

Building namefnumber |7 Jetstream Drive

Street ’Auckley
’Doncaster et
Post town [South Yorkshire

County/Region

Postcode

DNJo[ T3[als

Country

|

Administrator’'s name o

Full forenarmels)

|

© Other administrator

Surname

Use this section to tell vs about
another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number

@ (Other administrator

Street

lise this section to tell us about
angther administrator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

\
|
T

Countyy

|

0417 Version 1.0

1
|




AMO2 o
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

I

i i have attached a copy of:
| . Statement of affairs

} D Statement of concurrence
|

Date of the statement of affairs

Date ofo  fofsa f2fof1]8

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Dat ols ola 2001l

u Sign and date

Administrator's Signatre p

Signature

Signature date 1-;’? ’%’? 12 ’?“'I_'

04/17 Version 1.0




AMOZ o

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Contact name

Claire Louise Foster

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

compamy nnR evive Business Recovery Limited

7 Jetstream Drive

Address

Auckley

! Doncaster
I South Yorkshire

Post town

CountyiRagion

e [DINJ9] [3]qfs|

rountry

iox

‘ Telephone

01302 965485
Checklist

| We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information hetd on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardift, Wales, CF14 3U2.
DX 330590 Carditf,

Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowded free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Ruie 2.29 ' ' Form 2 148
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Mame of Company - Company Numbe(

Cuantum Survey Management Limbed 07741482
i the Lowrt case number
High Court of Justice Birmingham 8091 /2018

Statement as o the affars of

Quantum Survey Management Limited

7 Jetsiream Drwve

Auckiay

Doncaster

o the 8 Apnd 2018, the date that the company ertered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts siated in thus statemant of affairs are a full, rue ardd complate statemant of the affars of
the above named company as at 9 Aprit 2018 the date that the company enterad administration

Full Name ﬂ O ANTHDW  CUSACK

Signed W N
o == 2%/s/15.

. COMPANIES HOUSE



Quantum Survey Management Limited -
Statement OF Affairs as at 8 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Ligbilities

Estirnated (o

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preterential creditors (Carried from Page A) 71,59315
Linbilities
Preferential Creditors -
wt

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debis secured by flogling charges pre 15 Saplember 2003
Chher Pre 15 September 2002 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where appicable (10 carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating chargs holders

Debis secured by flogting charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/aurplus of assets after fioating charges

Estimatad prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down;
Total ssgets available 10 unsecured creditors

tinsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Uraditors
HMRC - Estimated

Egtimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-prefersniial creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Egtimated deficiency/surplius as regards creditors
ssued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards membars

52,566 69
49,333 14

- HiL
THEQR G

71,892 15
NIt
F1.893.15

NiL
71.583.15

101 599 83
(30,306.68)
(30,305 68}

, oML
{30,306 68)

stgaatureyw Date & T/ f//r -



Quantum Survey Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject 1o ticating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fumiture & Equipmaent 1,300.00 1300 O
Motor Vehicles 6,500.00 3.500 00
Book Debis 50,4203 2523015
Claim against former Director 83,166.00 41.583.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ' C 7159315

Signature - {ate 2-—4; / f/; $ .




19082 PI1 Spieaq [Seyoin 0OWD
000 PI1 6LoZdmubn 0010
000 diysiauped ssuor yusy syl e me diy LOMD
627195/ paywi (IN) Ainoes Aquiy 003D
00'cL pay] Bunsued sjfoq ueyeuop coro
0008 BUIOGSO vlor [AV 0]
09622 _ Py S$8id uoysuyor LOro
0t 992 ui fuedwon juswateueyy spisiany sdossar ooro
09082 py1 selddng Buibew) suojoju| 0012
00’0 sJasuIBug vonosiold ah4 AsjleA WOy GOHD
vl CEE'6Y OHWH  ¥000HD
L1'0G6'6 MNDGSH  £000HD
09211 pajW SunlMIBPUN XO0SIH ZOHD
8S¥E0'DL d771 @gwodjeq siieH LOHD
/6618 aoueUl4 ssausng |endes iyoey 00HD
00682 SJUEYNSUOD SUOSUIqoY © 2090
000 SYNHUD) JBjiUUSl SSIN L0DD
89/ pallwr] aougui4 Jusuidinby jeyded 39 0090
00'PS P17 Aouejunoody sjuLdiood 0040
gl .me_N P sadlAles >ocmuc_._oou< mm_._a‘_m;cm 04D
18°L¥E P17 suogniog ABieus uo-3 103D
FANGIOTAS pajiwr 33 0030
00'668'L abew| doaq L0ao
000 _ : YH 8lpoog 00ao
000 SOUBIMET HIMPEYD €002
05'89.'0 de| uo jeyde) ey pi eyded sAep MaN A10)0)
L2 LES aoUeBUl] WnWald sisyjolg aso|) L02D
000 pajw Alnoes g adl4 aqnyD 0020
G8'80¢'L 1a 0042
002 P17 aswebeuew sunet) Asqay 00vD
3 ss3aIppy SweN Aoy

siojpai) Auedwon - g
papwi juswabeuepy AoAaing wmuend
pajywi] Alancoay ssauIsSng SAIAaY



Buirejol sauyug L

£8°668°L01

000 HOBSND UYor JN 000Y
000 Aodem M 4N 00M3
000 m:_xcmm mum_oa._oo Japuejueg 00s3
000 dossolo dijiud 4 0093
000 uewdeyg uyor iy 0003
£6'¥LL ISj2M BUYSHIOA 00AD
o692y foIYeMm M LA ZODOMD
000 SONOHOS SPIBA LOMD
00'¥0S PI7 ®MOT %9 UOSUBIAA  DOMD
000 o|d (MN} S80S [BIUBLILCIIAUT BI0BA 00AD
00021 |oeIS| uoWwIg €030
00°0 UNElqED N B 'S Z000SD
G2 0¥8 [lounog Ao pleeys 10SD
000 20UEBUIH IR2WINSUCD Jepurlues 008D
000 YAD - panwi By Z0u0
66 L1 sn|d ssauIsng jeauanbury LOMD
00°0 sloAaming palapeyd 4o uonmiisu) |eAoy 00490
002 uog % a|qoN diyd Z0dD
00°0 VS abxid 10d0
000 P11 HP8ID Wniwald 00dD
00°0 BLIO salIN I 0002
. SSaIppY olUeN Aay

si0}ipasn) Auedwon - g
pajwi] juawabeue AoAing winjuent
pajiwi] AIsA029Y SSaUISNg SAIADY



0000, 0000} 00} 00’} Buiieyo) samul Aleuipio g

00°0S 00°0S 05 00’} Keuipig YSY 9y ‘1esiswos Usjemefpug ‘9snoH sai] aldely YHOMSPIOH SaWer Jy  0OHH

0009 0008 0% 00l Areuipio HAZ 928 "BUIUSHIOA YINOS ‘PIsyiays 18eas uon vl Aeesn uyor iy 00OH

saleys  anjea
dn pred  dn pajies 30 "©N [euiwoN adA) ssalppy awepN ey

siopjoyaleys - o
pajiwi] Juswabeuepy AeAing wnjueny
pajiwi] A19A023Y SSauIsng 9AIAdY



